	SKALL
현실 경기 등이 되었다. 그러워 보고 있는 사람들은 경기를 받는다. 기계 교육 경기 등이 되었다. 그들은 기계 등이 되었다.	Building Materia
	Hoy y Into Barance
	1 13 174 *80
Return Address	Oknon
BUILDING MATERIAL INFORMATION BUREAU, INC 11815 NE Highway 99, Suite A VANC JUVER, WA 98686	GARY N. OLSON
MATHER & SON PUM: SERV INC	
-Claimant-	
DENNIS &/OR JOSIE HILLMAN	CLAIM OF LIEN 292846
	.
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE PERSON NAMED BI CHAPTER 6: 04 RCW	TOWART IN TO A WAR
In SIT Wort to this lieu Abe C. 12	SLOW CLAIMS A LIEN PURSUANT TO
In sylport to this lien, the following information is submitted: NAME OF LIEN CLAIMANT: MATHER & SON PUMP SERV	NO.
(363)256-1310	
DATE ON WHICH THE CLAYMANTING INC.	
DATE ON WHICH THE CLAIMANT BEGAN TO PERFORM L. SUPPLY MATERIAL OR EQUIPMENT OR THE DATE ON WHE BEGAME DUE:	ABOR, PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
BECAME DUE: July 27, 1995	EMPLOTE BENEFIT CONTRIBUTIONS
NAME OF PERSON INDEPTED TO THE	
	S HILEMAN
42(1282) CONOÀ LN(WANTLAND RD WASHOUGAL WA in SKAMANIA County, Washington.	
PARCEL 02-05-340-00100-20 TAX 1 OF 0100 TA	n. Sayeresund
11 PAGE 300.	R'S VOLUME Filmro
CCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF AND BEING IN SKAMAN	Marked
ENNIS &/OR JOSE HILLMAN	
HE LAST DATE ON WHICH LABOR WAS PERFORMED, FRO ONTRIBUTIONS TO AN EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLAN WERE I URNISHED:	FESSIONAL SERVICES WERE FURNISHED, DUE, CR MATEPIAL OR EQUIPMENT WAS
ngust 09, 1999	
UNCIPAL AMOUNT FOR WHICH THE LIEN IS CLAIMED IS	75 0401 04
us lien costs in the amount of	(\$ 2491.81) \$ 150.00
for a to	al of: \$ 2641.81
WO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-ONE & 81/100	
US interest and attorney's fees	DOLLARS
THE CLAIMANT IS THE ASSISTED OF THIS CLAIM SO STA	TE HERM.
	1:14
ATE OF WASHINGTON	-Claimant-
unity of Clark	
VANDA FULLBRIGHT, being swort, "ay: I am the claimant (or att	Orday of the all-
resentative or agent of the trustics of an employee benefit plan) about, read and know the contents thereof, and believe the same to be a	othey of the claimant, or administrator,
m, read and know the contents wereal, and believe the same to be to frivolous and is made with reasonable cause, and is not clearly associable.	the and correct and that the claim of lien is
frivolous and is made with reasonable cause, and is not clearly exce	ssive under penalty of perjury.
	enda Fillbucht
pribed and swom to before me this 29 day of October, 1949.	2 Sant
Notary Public in and for the Stu 3 of Wash	Medon, residing at Selection
	residing at Vancouver in Said Couply

STATE OF WASHINGTON County of Clark

ss. (CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGEMENT)

I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that WANDA FULLBRIGHT is the person who appeared before me, and said person ack powledged that she signed this instrument, on oath stated that she was authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledged it as the LIMITED AGENT of MAITHER & SON PUMP SERV INC to be the free and voluntary act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington My appointment expires: March 1, 2000

Dated: October 29, 1999

ELIZARETH A. STEFFY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF WASHINGTON COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 1, 2000